
Run For The Nations

Place Name Hometown Gender Type Bib # Time Pace Speed Division Rank

1 JAVON LEE HATTIESBURG, MS M: 1 RUNNER 895 00:17:15.63 05:33 10.8mph Overall Male Runner: 1

2 ALEXANDER PONCE GOODLETTSVLLE,
TN

M: 2 RUNNER 893 00:18:20.64 05:54 10.2mph Male 20 - 29: 1

3 MATTHEW MILLER HATTIESBURG, MS M: 3 RUNNER 903 00:19:31.46 06:17 9.5mph Male 20 - 29: 2

4 ANDREW FORD SALTILLO, MS M: 4 RUNNER 942 00:19:48.97 06:22 9.4mph Male 20 - 29: 3

5 BREVIN O'CONNOR HATTIESBURG, MS M: 5 RUNNER 811 00:20:09.32 06:29 9.2mph Male 20 - 29: 4

6 BRIAN MURPHY HATTIESBURG, MS M: 6 RUNNER 886 00:20:18.99 06:32 9.2mph Male 30 - 39: 1

7 JABARI THOMPSON HATTIESBURG, MS M: 7 RUNNER 919 00:20:33.95 06:37 9.1mph Male 20 - 29: 5

8 CAMERON FOLES PACE, FL M: 8 RUNNER 949 00:20:34.33 06:37 9.1mph Male 20 - 29: 6

9 EMILY STACK HATTIESBURG, MS F: 1 RUNNER 894 00:20:45.41 06:40 9.0mph Overall Female Runner: 1

10 BRYCE EUBANKS HATTIESBURG, MS M: 9 RUNNER 860 00:20:55.13 06:43 8.9mph Male 15 - 19: 1

11 CHRISTOPHER CREECH HATTIESBURG, MS M: 10 RUNNER 801 00:20:59.67 06:45 8.9mph Male Masters: 1

12 JAMIE TRICHELL SUMRALL, MS M: 11 RUNNER 908 00:21:41.40 06:58 8.6mph Male Grand Masters: 1

13 JESSICA BISCHOFF ORLANDO, FL F: 2 RUNNER 841 00:21:50.79 07:01 8.5mph Female 20 - 29: 1

14 FERNANDO DURON WILMER, AL M: 12 RUNNER 821 00:22:27.08 07:13 8.3mph Male 20 - 29: 7

15 STEVE HINTON TALBOTT, TN M: 13 RUNNER 880 00:23:08.10 07:26 8.1mph Male 50 - 59: 1

16 CALEB HATFIELD HATTIESBURG, MS M: 14 RUNNER 928 00:23:13.47 07:28 8.0mph Male 0 - 14: 1

17 DERRICK HERRICK ORMOND BEACH, FL M: 15 RUNNER 938 00:23:37.44 07:36 7.9mph Male 20 - 29: 8

18 JOSEPH JONES PETAL, MS M: 16 RUNNER 884 00:23:52.09 07:40 7.8mph Male 30 - 39: 2

19 CALEB MCCORD MOUNT OLIVE, MS M: 17 RUNNER 858 00:23:53.29 07:41 7.8mph Male 20 - 29: 9

20 DAVID MCCORD MOUNT OLIVE, MS M: 18 RUNNER 856 00:23:58.58 07:43 7.8mph Male 50 - 59: 2

21 GERRETT ISAAC CHOCTAW, MS M: 19 RUNNER 937 00:23:59.68 07:43 7.8mph Male 20 - 29: 10

22 JEFF LAMBERT HATTIESBURG, MS M: 20 RUNNER 956 00:24:30.12 07:53 7.6mph Male 40 - 49: 1

23 FRANCESCA MORALES HATTIESBURG, MS F: 3 RUNNER 902 00:24:33.44 07:54 7.6mph Female 20 - 29: 2

24 MORGAN WESTLING HATTIESBURG, MS F: 4 RUNNER 911 00:24:33.93 07:54 7.6mph Female 15 - 19: 1

25 NESTOR RAUL ANZOLA HATTIESBURG, MS M: 21 RUNNER 951 00:24:41.10 07:56 7.6mph Male 50 - 59: 3

26 RITCHIE SHERIDAN PETAL, MS M: 22 RUNNER 804 00:24:42.91 07:57 7.5mph Male 40 - 49: 2

27 ZACK TUCKER HATTIESBURG, MS M: 23 RUNNER 878 00:25:08.29 08:05 7.4mph Male 20 - 29: 11

28 DONALD MILLER SHUBUTA, MS M: 24 RUNNER 954 00:25:08.88 08:05 7.4mph Male 50 - 59: 4

29 TANAYA CHAPHEKAR BRENTWOOD, TN F: 5 RUNNER 879 00:25:09.87 08:05 7.4mph Female 20 - 29: 3

30 LENLEIGH DOBBS ACKERMAN, MS F: 6 RUNNER 849 00:26:19.63 08:28 7.1mph Female 20 - 29: 4

31 BRADY MILLER MOSELLE, MS M: 25 RUNNER 889 00:26:27.47 08:30 7.0mph Male 0 - 14: 2

32 JEREMY HATFIELD HATTIESBURG, MS M: 26 RUNNER 927 00:26:35.81 08:33 7.0mph Male 50 - 59: 5

33 SANDEE PENDERGRASS SUMRALL, MS F: 7 RUNNER 846 00:26:38.92 08:34 7.0mph Female Masters: 1

34 LILIANA HERNANDEZ HATTIESBURG, MS F: 8 RUNNER 815 00:26:46.46 08:37 7.0mph Female Grand Masters: 1

35 JAMES FORD HATTIESBURG, MS M: 27 RUNNER 946 00:26:55.33 08:39 6.9mph Male 20 - 29: 12

36 JOCI RAYBORN LUMBERTON, MS F: 9 RUNNER 916 00:27:18.41 08:47 6.8mph Female 20 - 29: 5

37 TAYLOR ANDERSON OCEAN SPRINGS,
MS

F: 10 RUNNER 827 00:27:24.06 08:49 6.8mph Female 20 - 29: 6

38 SHANNON MARTIN PETAL, MS M: 28 RUNNER 920 00:27:26.87 08:50 6.8mph Male 40 - 49: 3

39 AMBER RUBLE HATTIESBURG, MS F: 11 RUNNER 914 00:27:32.91 08:52 6.8mph Female 20 - 29: 7

40 JENNIFER BURKHALTER PETAL, MS F: 12 RUNNER 825 00:27:41.88 08:54 6.7mph Female 40 - 49: 1

41 KEVIN LEBO HATTIESBURG, MS M: 29 RUNNER 807 00:27:44.31 08:55 6.7mph Male 30 - 39: 3

42 JENNA GARRIGA KILN, MS F: 13 RUNNER 890 00:27:44.71 08:55 6.7mph Female 15 - 19: 2

43 CLINT LAMBERT HATTIESBURG, MS M: 30 RUNNER 957 00:28:03.81 09:01 6.6mph Male 40 - 49: 4

44 CYARA PENDERGRASS SUMRALL, MS F: 14 RUNNER 847 00:28:04.43 09:02 6.6mph Female 20 - 29: 8

45 VIKI MCKEOWN HATTIESBURG, MS F: 15 RUNNER 891 00:28:05.12 09:02 6.6mph Female 20 - 29: 9

46 PHO DOAN HATTIESBURG, MS M: 31 RUNNER 897 00:28:09.80 09:03 6.6mph Male 20 - 29: 13

47 MAY KHINE SUNNYVALE, CA F: 16 RUNNER 833 00:28:10.05 09:03 6.6mph Female 20 - 29: 10

48 NATHAN HETZEL HATTIESBURG, MS M: 32 RUNNER 862 00:28:13.26 09:05 6.6mph Male 15 - 19: 2

49 SAMUEL BORLAND HATTIESBURG, MS M: 33 RUNNER 865 00:28:15.47 09:05 6.6mph Male 15 - 19: 3

50 HANNAH OTTEN HATTIESBURG, MS F: 17 RUNNER 820 00:28:17.42 09:06 6.6mph Female 30 - 39: 1

51 BILL WEDGEWORTH PETAL, MS M: 34 RUNNER 855 00:28:20.90 09:07 6.6mph Male 60 - 69: 1

52 TAYLOR PARRISH PERKINSTON, MS F: 18 RUNNER 869 00:28:24.67 09:08 6.6mph Female 30 - 39: 2

53 JC GARDNER HATTIESBURG, MS M: 35 RUNNER 816 00:28:29.25 09:10 6.5mph Male 20 - 29: 14

54 TOMMY RAUCH PETAL, MS M: 36 RUNNER 913 00:28:37.94 09:12 6.5mph Male 70 & Over: 1

55 J.T. BOUNDS PETAL, MS M: 37 RUNNER 839 00:28:39.66 09:13 6.5mph Male 0 - 14: 3

56 CHRISTINA BEAMAN HATTIESBURG, MS F: 19 RUNNER 912 00:28:40.01 09:13 6.5mph Female 20 - 29: 11

57 NOAH AGNOR SUMMIT, MS M: 38 RUNNER 851 00:29:12.14 09:23 6.4mph Male 20 - 29: 15

58 KAMEREN BATTY HATTIESBURG, MS M: 39 RUNNER 948 00:29:16.79 09:25 6.4mph Male 20 - 29: 16

59 LOGAN ROGERS COVINGTON, LA M: 40 RUNNER 883 00:29:25.08 09:28 6.3mph Male 20 - 29: 17

60 LEALA KITCHENS PETAL, MS F: 20 RUNNER 838 00:29:53.66 09:37 6.2mph Female 0 - 14: 1

61 KELVIN PHAM ROSHARON, TX M: 41 RUNNER 955 00:29:58.64 09:38 6.2mph Male 20 - 29: 18
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62 BRIAN GRIMMETT HATTIESBURG, MS M: 42 RUNNER 864 00:30:02.78 09:40 6.2mph Male 20 - 29: 19

63 JANET MILLER WAYNESBORO, MS F: 21 RUNNER 870 00:30:07.58 09:41 6.2mph Female 50 - 59: 1

64 JENNIFER BROOM HATTIESBURG, MS F: 22 RUNNER 830 00:30:14.61 09:44 6.2mph Female 40 - 49: 2

65 PETER NGUYEN HATTIESBURG, MS M: 43 RUNNER 866 00:30:27.63 09:48 6.1mph Male 20 - 29: 20

66 ADRIANE TARVER PETAL, MS F: 23 RUNNER 921 00:30:37.95 09:51 6.1mph Female 50 - 59: 2

67 ETHAN MOONEY HATTIESBURG, MS M: 44 RUNNER 873 00:30:43.97 09:53 6.1mph Male 20 - 29: 21

68 DARIAN MCCORD MOUNT OLIVE, MS F: 24 RUNNER 859 00:30:44.76 09:53 6.1mph Female 20 - 29: 12

69 CHARLEE SKARE HATTIESBURG, MS F: 25 RUNNER 882 00:30:59.84 09:58 6.0mph Female 20 - 29: 13

70 KAYLA MILLER MOSELLE, MS F: 26 RUNNER 887 00:31:40.55 10:11 5.9mph Female 30 - 39: 3

71 CLODIE HINTON TALBOTT, TN F: 27 RUNNER 881 00:31:48.20 10:14 5.9mph Female 50 - 59: 3

72 MADISON WIGGINS HATTIESBURG, MS F: 28 RUNNER 845 00:31:59.20 10:17 5.8mph Female 20 - 29: 14

73 LOTTIE STOKES GREENVILLE, MS F: 29 RUNNER 917 00:32:00.66 10:18 5.8mph Female 20 - 29: 15

74 WILLIAM COOPER HOLLY SPRINGS, MS M: 45 RUNNER 953 00:32:36.10 10:29 5.7mph Male 20 - 29: 22

75 SARAH SAIDMAN HATTIESBURG, MS F: 30 RUNNER 875 00:32:37.31 10:29 5.7mph Female 20 - 29: 16

76 SAMANTHA STOKES GREENVILLE, MS F: 31 RUNNER 918 00:32:43.76 10:32 5.7mph Female 20 - 29: 17

77 KATELYN HUGHES LAUREL, MS F: 32 RUNNER 924 00:32:51.46 10:34 5.7mph Female 15 - 19: 3

78 RICHARD BILICH LULING, LA M: 46 RUNNER 952 00:33:03.52 10:38 5.6mph Male 20 - 29: 23

79 AVA WALTERS HATTIESBURG, MS F: 33 RUNNER 910 00:33:08.64 10:40 5.6mph Female 0 - 14: 2

80 SHARON MAI HATTIESBURG, MS F: 34 RUNNER 831 00:33:14.92 10:42 5.6mph Female 20 - 29: 18

81 DEBORAH TUCKER HATTIESBURG, MS F: 35 RUNNER 877 00:33:17.46 10:42 5.6mph Female 20 - 29: 19

82 KATHERINE WILLIAMS HAYDEN, AL F: 36 RUNNER 843 00:33:41.35 10:50 5.5mph Female 20 - 29: 20

83 SUE MCKINLEY PETAL, MS F: 37 RUNNER 818 00:33:53.83 10:54 5.5mph Female 50 - 59: 4

84 RICKY MILLER MOSELLE, MS M: 47 RUNNER 888 00:34:16.05 11:01 5.4mph Male 30 - 39: 4

85 KARI MOORE HATTIESBURG, MS F: 38 RUNNER 915 00:34:25.43 11:04 5.4mph Female 50 - 59: 5

86 RUTH SAIDMAN HATTIESBURG, MS F: 39 RUNNER 876 00:34:25.65 11:04 5.4mph Female 50 - 59: 6

87 LUQMAN BANDAGI HATTIESBURG, MS M: 48 RUNNER 814 00:34:28.51 11:05 5.4mph Male 20 - 29: 24

88 JACK KISSEL HATTIESBURG, MS M: 49 RUNNER 936 00:35:03.96 11:17 5.3mph Male 30 - 39: 5

89 KAREN LICHTENBERG HATTIESBURG, MS F: 40 RUNNER 926 00:35:07.39 11:18 5.3mph Female 20 - 29: 21

90 SARAH HUGUET PETAL, MS F: 41 RUNNER 930 00:35:25.22 11:24 5.3mph Female 40 - 49: 3

91 ANN STAHL HATTIESBURG, MS F: 42 RUNNER 901 00:35:48.78 11:31 5.2mph Female 20 - 29: 22

92 JUDY BAKER PETAL, MS F: 43 RUNNER 803 00:36:07.67 11:37 5.2mph Female 60 - 69: 1

93 AXEL LICHTENBERG HATTIESBURG, MS M: 50 RUNNER 925 00:37:00.79 11:54 5.0mph Male 30 - 39: 6

94 STEVEN SAIDMAN HATTIESBURG, MS M: 51 RUNNER 874 00:37:33.19 12:05 5.0mph Male 60 - 69: 2

95 ANAJAH COLEMAN CLINTON, MS F: 44 RUNNER 829 00:37:33.51 12:05 5.0mph Female 20 - 29: 23

96 VALERIE MCCORD MOUNT OLIVE, MS F: 45 RUNNER 857 00:37:54.71 12:12 4.9mph Female 40 - 49: 4

97 MYA BELL MADISON, MS F: 46 RUNNER 947 00:37:55.85 12:12 4.9mph Female 20 - 29: 24

98 EVAN EHSAN HATTIESBURG, MS M: 52 RUNNER 940 00:38:01.88 12:14 4.9mph Male 20 - 29: 25

99 JADE MCDONALD HATTIESBURG, MS F: 47 RUNNER 904 00:38:10.74 12:17 4.9mph Female 20 - 29: 25

100 GREG PEACOCK CLEVELAND, MS M: 53 RUNNER 824 00:38:47.99 12:29 4.8mph Male 20 - 29: 26

101 HOLLENE COUGLE GULFPORT, MS F: 48 RUNNER 932 00:40:16.16 12:57 4.6mph Female 50 - 59: 7

102 KEZIAH COUGLE GULFPORT, MS F: 49 RUNNER 931 00:40:18.08 12:58 4.6mph Female 20 - 29: 26

103 RILEY KITCHENS PETAL, MS M: 54 RUNNER 837 00:40:43.11 13:06 4.6mph Male 15 - 19: 4

104 LYDIA KITCHENS PETAL, MS F: 50 RUNNER 840 00:40:43.39 13:06 4.6mph Female 0 - 14: 3

105 BRITTNEY KITCHENS PETAL, MS F: 51 RUNNER 835 00:40:43.59 13:06 4.6mph Female 30 - 39: 4

106 JIM MITCHELL BILOXI. MS, MS M: 55 RUNNER 809 00:41:12.86 13:15 4.5mph Male 70 & Over: 2

107 BRIAN ZACHARIAH HATTIESBURG, MS M: 56 RUNNER 906 00:41:13.08 13:16 4.5mph Male 60 - 69: 3

108 SHARI GROVER HATTIESBURG, MS F: 52 RUNNER 943 00:41:49.41 13:27 4.5mph Female 50 - 59: 8

109 HEIDI HANBERRY PURVIS, MS F: 53 RUNNER 900 00:43:05.94 13:52 4.3mph Female 15 - 19: 4

110 SCOTT HANBERRY PURVIS, MS M: 57 RUNNER 899 00:43:06.12 13:52 4.3mph Male 50 - 59: 6

111 HANNAH HAMILL HATTIESBURG, MS F: 54 RUNNER 871 00:46:14.55 14:53 4.0mph Female 20 - 29: 27

112 STEPHANIE HANBERRY PURVIS, MS F: 55 RUNNER 898 00:46:15.57 14:53 4.0mph Female 50 - 59: 9

113 ANNA TILTON BROOKHAVEN, MS F: 56 RUNNER 867 00:46:44.16 15:02 4.0mph Female 20 - 29: 28

114 CALEB HAMILL HATTIESBURG, MS M: 58 RUNNER 872 00:47:23.14 15:15 3.9mph Male 20 - 29: 27

115 REET GORAYA HATTIESBURG, MS F: 57 RUNNER 909 00:48:01.37 15:27 3.9mph Female 20 - 29: 29

116 KRISTEN PERRIGO HATTIESBURG, MS F: 58 RUNNER 929 00:48:01.58 15:27 3.9mph Female 20 - 29: 30

117 JOSH COUGLE GULFPORT, MS M: 59 RUNNER 933 00:48:32.01 15:37 3.8mph Male 50 - 59: 7

118 MELODY HUGHES LAUREL, MS F: 59 RUNNER 923 00:48:39.25 15:39 3.8mph Female 40 - 49: 5

119 ANUSHKA UDAY HATTIESBURG, MS F: 60 RUNNER 832 00:48:59.77 15:46 3.8mph Female 20 - 29: 31

120 NOOR KALSI HATTIESBURG, MS F: 61 RUNNER 842 00:49:00.06 15:46 3.8mph Female 20 - 29: 32

121 BRADEN BARTON HATTIESBURG, MS M: 60 RUNNER 806 00:49:39.08 15:58 3.8mph Male 20 - 29: 28

122 CAMRYNN BATTAYA GULFPORT, MS F: 62 RUNNER 907 00:49:39.34 15:58 3.8mph Female 20 - 29: 33

123 MACKENZIE MCLURE WIGGINS, MS F: 63 RUNNER 950 00:55:19.92 17:48 3.4mph Female 20 - 29: 34
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124 ANNSLEY MCMAHAN UNION, MS F: 64 RUNNER 861 00:55:20.14 17:48 3.4mph Female 20 - 29: 35

125 OLIVIA HOLLINGSWORTH HATTIESBURG, MS F: 65 RUNNER 850 00:55:20.35 17:48 3.4mph Female 20 - 29: 36

126 GRACIE TEEL HATTIESBURG, MS F: 66 RUNNER 939 00:55:42.47 17:55 3.3mph Female 20 - 29: 37

127 MARLEY MADDOX HATTIESBURG, MS F: 67 RUNNER 826 00:55:42.65 17:55 3.3mph Female 20 - 29: 38

128 GRAY GRUNSKY LAUREL, MS M: 61 RUNNER 853 00:56:01.76 18:02 3.3mph Male 20 - 29: 29

129 PAGE KISSEL HATTIESBURG, MS F: 68 RUNNER 935 00:56:02.20 18:02 3.3mph Female 30 - 39: 5

130 KAREN JONES BRANDON, MS F: 69 RUNNER 922 00:56:13.06 18:05 3.3mph Female 50 - 59: 10

131 HANNAH GRIMMETT HATTIESBURG, MS F: 70 RUNNER 852 00:56:13.22 18:05 3.3mph Female 20 - 29: 39

132 RENE MITCHELL BILOXI, MS F: 71 RUNNER 810 00:57:38.72 18:33 3.2mph Female 60 - 69: 2

133 BERLINI NARAMPANAWE HATTIESBURG, MS F: 72 RUNNER 828 00:57:39.09 18:33 3.2mph Female 30 - 39: 6

134 LINDSEY MEDING HATTIESBURG, MS F: 73 RUNNER 813 00:57:39.38 18:33 3.2mph Female 30 - 39: 7

135 KATHLEEN ONEAL NORTHPORT, AL F: 74 RUNNER 863 00:57:39.70 18:33 3.2mph Female 20 - 29: 40

136 MARTHA WEDGEWORTH PETAL, MS F: 75 RUNNER 854 00:57:58.18 18:39 3.2mph Female 60 - 69: 3

137 CHARLIE HYATT RICHTON, MS F: 76 RUNNER 805 00:57:58.38 18:39 3.2mph Female 30 - 39: 8
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Overall Male Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 895 JAVON LEE 00:17:15.62 Runner Hattiesburg

Overall Female Runner

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 894 EMILY STACK 00:20:45.40 Runner Hattiesburg

Male Masters

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 801 CHRISTOPHER
CREECH

00:20:59.66 Runner Hattiesburg

Female Masters

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 846 SANDEE
PENDERGRASS

00:26:38.91 Runner Sumrall

Male Grand Masters

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 908 JAMIE TRICHELL 00:21:41.39 Runner Sumrall

Female Grand Masters

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 815 LILIANA HERNANDEZ 00:26:46.45 Runner Hattiesburg

Male 0 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 928 CALEB HATFIELD 00:23:13.46 Runner Hattiesburg

2 889 BRADY MILLER 00:26:27.46 Runner Moselle

3 839 J.T. BOUNDS 00:28:39.65 Runner Petal

Female 0 - 14

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 838 LEALA KITCHENS 00:29:53.65 Runner Petal

2 910 AVA WALTERS 00:33:08.63 Runner Hattiesburg

3 840 LYDIA KITCHENS 00:40:43.38 Runner Petal

Male 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 860 BRYCE EUBANKS 00:20:55.12 Runner Hattiesburg

2 862 NATHAN HETZEL 00:28:13.25 Runner Hattiesburg

3 865 SAMUEL BORLAND 00:28:15.46 Runner Hattiesburg

Female 15 - 19

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 911 MORGAN WESTLING 00:24:33.92 Runner Hattiesburg

2 890 JENNA GARRIGA 00:27:44.70 Runner Kiln

3 924 KATELYN HUGHES 00:32:51.45 Runner Laurel

Male 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 893 ALEXANDER PONCE 00:18:20.63 Runner Goodlettsvlle

2 903 MATTHEW MILLER 00:19:31.45 Runner Hattiesburg

3 942 ANDREW FORD 00:19:48.96 Runner Saltillo

Female 20 - 29

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 841 JESSICA BISCHOFF 00:21:50.78 Runner Orlando

2 902 FRANCESCA
MORALES

00:24:33.43 Runner Hattiesburg

3 879 TANAYA CHAPHEKAR 00:25:09.86 Runner Brentwood

Male 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 886 BRIAN MURPHY 00:20:18.98 Runner Hattiesburg

2 884 JOSEPH JONES 00:23:52.08 Runner Petal

3 807 KEVIN LEBO 00:27:44.30 Runner Hattiesburg

Female 30 - 39

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 820 HANNAH OTTEN 00:28:17.41 Runner Hattiesburg

2 869 TAYLOR PARRISH 00:28:24.66 Runner Perkinston

3 887 KAYLA MILLER 00:31:40.54 Runner Moselle

Male 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 956 JEFF LAMBERT 00:24:30.11 Runner Hattiesburg

2 804 RITCHIE SHERIDAN 00:24:42.90 Runner Petal

3 920 SHANNON MARTIN 00:27:26.86 Runner Petal

Female 40 - 49

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 825 JENNIFER
BURKHALTER

00:27:41.87 Runner Petal

2 830 JENNIFER BROOM 00:30:14.60 Runner Hattiesburg

3 930 SARAH HUGUET 00:35:25.21 Runner Petal

Male 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 880 STEVE HINTON 00:23:08.09 Runner Talbott

2 856 DAVID MCCORD 00:23:58.57 Runner Mount Olive

3 951 NESTOR RAUL
ANZOLA

00:24:41.09 Runner Hattiesburg

Female 50 - 59

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 870 JANET MILLER 00:30:07.57 Runner Waynesboro

2 921 ADRIANE TARVER 00:30:37.94 Runner Petal

3 881 CLODIE HINTON 00:31:48.19 Runner Talbott

Male 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 855 BILL WEDGEWORTH 00:28:20.89 Runner Petal

2 874 STEVEN SAIDMAN 00:37:33.18 Runner Hattiesburg

3 906 BRIAN ZACHARIAH 00:41:13.07 Runner Hattiesburg

Female 60 - 69

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 803 JUDY BAKER 00:36:07.66 Runner Petal

2 810 RENE MITCHELL 00:57:38.71 Runner Biloxi

3 854 MARTHA
WEDGEWORTH

00:57:58.17 Runner Petal
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Male 70 & Over

Place Bib # Name Time Type City

1 913 TOMMY RAUCH 00:28:37.93 Runner Petal

2 809 JIM MITCHELL 00:41:12.85 Runner Biloxi. MS
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